CARTA DEI VINI

SPUMANTI (SPARKLING) BIANCO -
6 0z 25.4 0z 60z 9oz 25.4 0z
Zonin Prosecco 15 Jackson-Triggs 12 16 44
Cuvée 1821 Piccolo (70z) Sauvignon Blanc, Niagara VQA,
Veneto, Italy Canada
. Gabbiano 12 16 45
Zonin Prosecco 13 49 Pinot Crigio, Veneto, Italy
Cuvée 1821
Veneto, Italy Sumac Ridge 45
. Gewurztraminer,
Champagne Nicolas 120 Okanagan Valley VQA, Canada
Feuillatte Brut Réserve . . .
France Vintage Ink, Wild White 12 16 45
Viognier, Gewurztraminer,
Champagne Lanson 162 Okanagan Valley VQA, Canada
Black Label Brut
France Santa Cristina 47
Campogrande
Procanico, Orvieto, Italy
DELLA CASA Sterling Vintner's 14 18 52
Collection
60z 90z 25.4 0z Chardonnay, California,
United States
Ruffino Lumina 1 15 42 Kim Crawford 56

Pinot Crigio, Veneto, Italy Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,

New Zealand

Ruffino Chianti n 15 42
Sangiovese, DOCG, Tuscany, Italy

VINO ROSATO

60z 9oz 254 0z

Matua Rosé 14 18 52
Pinot Noir, Central Otago,
New Zealand
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CARTA DEI VINI

ROSSO

ROSSO

Twist of Fate
Malbec, Merlot, Okanagan Valley,
Canada

Zonin Ventiterre
Montepulciano, Abruzzo, Italy

Inniskillin Reserve
Merlot, Okanagan Estate, Canada

Torrae del Sale
Sangiovese |.G.T. Puglia, Italy

Ambo Nero

Pinot Noir, Provincia di Pavia I.G.T,
Italy

Sterling Vintner's
Collection
Pinot Noir, California, United States

Tom Gore

Cabernet Sauvignon,
United States

Zonin Ripasso

Valpolicella Superiore
Veneto, Italy

Rocca di Montemassi
Le Focaie
Sangiovese, Maremma, Tuscany, ltaly

Gabbiano Cavaliere d'Oro
Chianti Classico DOCG Riserva,
Tuscany, ltaly

6 oz

12

14

15

15

15

9oz

16

18

20

20

20

25.4 0z

42

44

44

45

46

52

56

56

57

58

Liberty School
Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles,
United States

Castello di Albola

Sangiovese, Chianti Classico,
Tuscany, Italy

Le Volte dell'Ornellaia

Merlot, Sangiovese,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tuscany, Italy

Famiglia Pasqua Amarone
della Valpolicella

Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone,
Veneto, Italy

62

62

80

92
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